

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

942 WRIT PETITION NO.704 OF 2021

...

943 WRIT PETITION NO.1463 OF 2021

...

944 WRIT PETITION NO.1797 OF 2021

...

945 WRIT PETITION NO.1984 OF 2021

...

946 WRIT PETITION NO.2022 OF 2021
WITH CA/807/2022 IN WP/2022/2021

...

947 WRIT PETITION NO.2633 OF 2021

...

948 WRIT PETITION NO.3158 OF 2021

...

949 WRIT PETITION NO.3179 OF 2021

...

950 WRIT PETITION NO.5165 OF 2021

...

952 WRIT PETITION NO.5760 OF 2021

...

954 WRIT PETITION NO.6691 OF 2021

...

955 WRIT PETITION NO.8511 OF 2021

...

956 WRIT PETITION NO.9221 OF 2021

...

957 WRIT PETITION NO.9560 OF 2021

...

959 WRIT PETITION NO.9767 OF 2021

...

960 WRIT PETITION NO.9905 OF 2021

...

961 WRIT PETITION NO.10684 OF 2021

...

962 WRIT PETITION NO.12035 OF 2021

...

964 WRIT PETITION NO.13970 OF 2021

...

965 WRIT PETITION NO.14489 OF 2021

...

AGP for Respondents : Mr. P.S. Patil, Mrs. M.A. Deshpande, Mr. S.R. Yadav-Lonikar, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mr. P.K. Lakhotiya, Ms. V.S. Choudhary

...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
S.G. MEHARE, J.J.**

DATED : 02nd MARCH, 2022

PER COURT:-

1. Stand over to 25.03.2022.
2. All office objections shall be removed by the petitioners on or before 16.03.2022, failing which the petitions in which objections are not removed shall stand dismissed without reference to this Court on 17.03.2022.
3. Interim relief, if any, would continue.

(S.G. MEHARE. J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)