

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 12.07.2023

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
938 WRIT PETITION NO.11054 OF 2019 939 WRIT PETITION NO.11311 OF 2019 940 WRIT PETITION NO.12813 OF 2019	07.08.2023 (in urgent category)
941 WRIT PETITION NO.14030 OF 2019 942 WRIT PETITION NO.517 OF 2020 943 WRIT PETITION NO.3518 OF 2020 WITH CA/5756/2020 IN WP/3518/2020 WITH CA/5628/2021 IN WP/3518/2020	08.08.2023 (in urgent category)
944 WRIT PETITION NO.2088 OF 2021 945 WRIT PETITION NO.3158 OF 2021 946 WRIT PETITION NO.3949 OF 2021	11.08.2023 (in urgent category)
947 WRIT PETITION NO.8212 OF 2021 WITH WP/6509/2020 948 WRIT PETITION NO.8970 OF 2021 950 WRIT PETITION NO.12440 OF 2021 WITH WP/12446/2021	21.08.2023 (in urgent category)
952 WRIT PETITION NO.1646 OF 2022 953 WRIT PETITION NO.6290 OF 2022 954 WRIT PETITION NO.6744 OF 2022	23.08.2023 (in urgent category)
955 WRIT PETITION NO.8010 OF 2022 956 WRIT PETITION NO.8828 OF 2022 957 WRIT PETITION NO.9207 OF 2022	24.08.2023 (in urgent category)
959 WRIT PETITION NO.9861 OF 2022 960 WRIT PETITION NO.10420 OF 2022 962 WRIT PETITION NO.11713 OF 2022	25.08.2023 (in urgent category)

963 WRIT PETITION NO.12093 OF 2022 966 WRIT PETITION NO.12563 OF 2022 WITH CA/527/2023 IN WP/12563/2022 WITH WP/1800/2023 967 WRIT PETITION NO.12923 OF 2022	28.08.2023 (in urgent category)
968 WRIT PETITION NO.13203 OF 2022 969 WRIT PETITION NO.13324 OF 2022 971 WRIT PETITION NO.2292 OF 2023 972 WRIT PETITION NO.2518 OF 2023	29.08.2023 (in urgent category)
973 WRIT PETITION NO.3175 OF 2023 974 WRIT PETITION NO.3229 OF 2023 975 WRIT PETITION NO.3755 OF 2023	30.08.2023 (in urgent category)
977 WRIT PETITION NO.35 OF 2017 979 WRIT PETITION NO.10987 OF 2022 980 WRIT PETITION NO.12958 OF 2022	22.08.2023

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)