



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

978 WRIT PETITION NO. 6815 OF 2019  
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 7224 OF 2019  
980 WRIT PETITION NO. 7675 OF 2019  
981 WRIT PETITION NO. 10836 OF 2019  
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 12141 OF 2019  
983 WRIT PETITION NO. 13762 OF 2019  
984 WRIT PETITION NO. 15417 OF 2019  
985 WRIT PETITION NO. 2448 OF 2020  
986 WRIT PETITION NO. 2740 OF 2020  
987 WRIT PETITION NO. 3166 OF 2020  
988 WRIT PETITION NO. 3993 OF 2020  
989 WRIT PETITION NO. 8090 OF 2020  
990 WRIT PETITION NO. 2221 OF 2021  
991 WRIT PETITION NO. 3158 OF 2021  
992 WRIT PETITION NO. 3949 OF 2021  
993 WRIT PETITION NO. 3962 OF 2021  
994 WRIT PETITION NO. 5503 OF 2021

...

AGPs for State : Mr.K. K. Naik, Mr. N. D. Raje, Ms. N. S. Ghanekar

...

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &  
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

**DATE : 12-11-2024**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Since Court time is over, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 11.12.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**[ SHAILESH P. BRAHME ]  
JUDGE**

**[ S. G. MEHARE ]  
JUDGE**